T e c h n i c a l  N o t e
UV/Vis/NIR
Reflectance Measurements
of Materials Used in the
Solar Industry
Introduction
One of the most common measurements made by the
solar energy industry today is quantification of a material’s

(+1) 203-925-4602
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description
L6020208	 Universal Reflectance Accessory  (UV/Vis only) for L650 and L850
L6020202	 Universal Reflectance Accessory  (UV/Vis/NIR) for L950
L6020358	 Universal Reflectance Accessory  (UV/Vis/NIR) for L1050
L6020203	 Integrating Sphere Accessory – 60 mm PbS Detector
L6020204	 Integrating Sphere Accessory – 150 mm PbS Detector
Conclusion
1) 	For accurate and artifact free data, highly or totally specular
samples should be measured on a suitable absolute specular
reflection accessory such as a URA, VN, or VW accessory.